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Resultatliste 07.06.2019

Askerlekene 2019

G-10 100 m
Vind: +0,7 Tyrving

161 William Chang Bowitz Lørenskog Friidrettslag 15,47  (09)
42 Oscar Troye Vogt-Kielland Asker Sk. Friidrett 17,.31  (09)
148 Casey Ferdinand Felde Lørenskog Friidrettslag 14,71  (09)
112 Liam Keno Hartjen Heggedal IL 19,12  (09)

G-11 100 m
  Tyrving

209 Christoffer Vråle Rønning Sandvin, IL 15,601  (08)
41 Olve Herstad Elvenes Asker Sk. Friidrett 15,992  (08)
248 Johannes Rønning Sturla IF 16,063  (08)
129 Even Bogen Nørjordet IL Koll 16,124  (08)
245 Haakon Kamlesh Heltzer Sørstad Sturla IF 17,245  (08)

G-11 Slegge 2,0kg/110cm

  Tyrving

203 Linus Kristian Kjølberg Romerike Friidrett 19,81 712 (08)
245 Haakon Kamlesh Heltzer Sørstad Sturla IF 14,32 492 (08)
248 Johannes Rønning Sturla IF 14,28 491 (08)

25,46Stevnerekord:

G-12 100 m
  Tyrving

110 Felix Bertelsen Fadnes Heggedal IL 15,251  (07)
297 Magnus Lundberg Tyrving IL 15,842  (07)

G-12 Slegge 2,0kg/110cm

  Tyrving

79 Sigurd Smitt-Ingebretsen BUL, IL i 27,30 724SR (07)

22,06Stevnerekord:

G-13 100 m
Vind: -0,7 Tyrving

282 Herman Bjørke Ådland Tyrving IL 15,02 622 (06)
349 Johan Fredrik Kielland Asker Sk. Friidrett 16,54 364 (06)
55 William Østbø Johansen Asker Sk. Friidrett 14,17 767 (06)
40 Noah Yun Dahl Asker Sk. Friidrett 13,82 826 (06)
10 Eivind Moen Jørner Asker Sk. Friidrett 15,88 476 (06)

G-13 Slegge 3,0kg/119,5cm

  Tyrving

325 Fredrik Solheim Hytten Tønsberg Friidrettsklub 18,11 392 (06)
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Askerlekene 2019

G-14 100 m
Vind: -1,0 Tyrving

54 Vilmer Fossum Beyer Asker Sk. Friidrett 13,40 821 (05)
9 Eirik Christensen Asker Sk. Friidrett 13,85 745 (05)

44 Simon Brunnberg Nielsen Asker Sk. Friidrett 13,89 738 (05)

G-14 100 m, A-finale
Vind: +0,1 Tyrving

54 Vilmer Fossum Beyer Asker Sk. Friidrett 13,331 833 (05)
44 Simon Brunnberg Nielsen Asker Sk. Friidrett 13,802 753 (05)
9 Eirik Christensen Asker Sk. Friidrett 13,933 731 (05)

55 William Østbø Johansen Asker Sk. Friidrett 14,274 673 (06)
148 Casey Ferdinand Felde Lørenskog Friidrettslag 14,435 646 (09)

G-14 100 m, B-finale
Vind: +1,0 Tyrving

282 Herman Bjørke Ådland Tyrving IL 15,011 547 (06)
110 Felix Bertelsen Fadnes Heggedal IL 15,362 488 (07)
209 Christoffer Vråle Rønning Sandvin, IL 15,443 474 (08)
297 Magnus Lundberg Tyrving IL 15,504 464 (07)
10 Eivind Moen Jørner Asker Sk. Friidrett 15,535 459 (06)
161 William Chang Bowitz Lørenskog Friidrettslag 15,846 406 (09)

G-15 100 m
Vind: -0,3 Tyrving

314 Sondre Audahl Vik Tyrving IL 12,101 974 (04)
275 Hampus Ludvig Åstrand Tyrving IL 12,322 937 (04)
32 Lukas Casey Øiseth Asker Sk. Friidrett 12,433 918 (04)
6 August Østbø Johansen Asker Sk. Friidrett 12,854 847 (04)

G-15 Slegge 4,0kg/119,5cm

  Tyrving

331 Øystein Solheim Hytten Tønsberg Friidrettsklub 57,43 1074 (04)
81 Vetle Smitt-Ingebretsen BUL, IL i 26,91 276 (04)

G-16 100 m
Vind: +0,2 Tyrving

139 Knut Arvid Tibor Werge-Olsen Jotun IL 11,661 1006 (03)
312 Sigurd Clementsen Tyrving IL 11,842 976 (03)
232 Benjamin Bjørnstad Sturla IF 12,003 949 (03)
315 Sondre Marthin Matheson Grimsby Tyrving IL 12,424 877 (03)
158 Ole Martin Elle Uppsata Lørenskog Friidrettslag 13,265 734 (03)

G-16 Slegge 5,0kg/120,0cm
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Askerlekene 2019

G-16 Slegge 5,0kg/120,0cm

  Tyrving

285 Jo Magnus Kleven Tyrving IL 28,54 269 (03)
162 Truls Engen Olsen Løten Friidrett 58,47 1064 (03)
196 Elias Skov Våer Rjukan Idrettslag 27,99 247 (03)

G-17 100 m
Vind: +0,2 Tyrving

21 Henrik Dahlen Annexstad Asker Sk. Friidrett 12,121 894 (02)

G-18/19 Slegge 6,0kg/121,5cm

  Tyrving

200 Oliver Skov Våer Rjukan Idrettslag 38,72 (01)

J-10 Slegge 2,0kg/110cm

  Tyrving

225 Janna Lie Karlberg Snøgg Friidrett 19,76 994 (10)

J-12 Slegge 2,0kg/110cm

  Tyrving

138 Petra Helene Bell IL Koll 15,87 308 (07)
197 Iben Amalie Skov Våer Rjukan Idrettslag 18,45 437 (07)
181 Pernille Linnea Løvhaugen-Bjerke Nittedal IL 24,28 729 (07)

J-13 Slegge 2,0kg/110cm

  Tyrving

227 Julie Lie Karlberg Snøgg Friidrett 39,52 1018SR (06)

30,37Stevnerekord:

J-14 100 m
Vind: 0,0Heat: 101 Tyrving

183 Sofie Bjerva Johnskareng Nittedal IL 15,42  (09)
361 Sofie Sisselberg-Dambo Asker Sk. Friidrett 19,01  (09)
366 Ida Åkerlund Tonstad Asker Sk. Friidrett 17,18  (09)
12 Elvira Stavnes Asker Sk. Friidrett 17,98  (09)
107 Eline Stefansen Clifford Heggedal IL 17,70  (10)

Vind: -0,4Heat: 102 Tyrving

114 Mathea Stefansen Clifford Heggedal IL 18,60  (10)
368 Vilde Østbø Johansen Asker Sk. Friidrett 19,09  (10)
118 Therese Gustafsson Heggedal IL 17,23  (10)
141 Alexandra Maria Mazik-Berg Lambertseter IF 17,00  (09)

Vind: -0,1Heat: 111 Tyrving

299 Maria Edvarda Elisabet Machado Da Tyrving IL 15,641  (08)
303 Mia Laache-nygaard Tyrving IL 16,242  (08)
22 Iben Linnea Rønbeck Asker Sk. Friidrett 16,373  (08)
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J-14 100 m
Vind: 0,5Heat: 121 Tyrving

180 Linnea Marie Zacho Bratteng Nittedal IL 13,941  (07)
46 Susanne Tveit Amundsen Asker Sk. Friidrett 14,432  (07)
72 Maria Angler-Fæhn BUL, IL i 15,433  (07)
15 Emilie Borgen-Forberg Asker Sk. Friidrett 15,834  (07)
1 Amelia Borgen-Forberg Asker Sk. Friidrett 16,115  (07)

100 Mia Jorde Geilo IL 16,336  (07)

Vind: -0,5Heat: 131 Tyrving

276 Hanna Daniel de Younge Tyrving IL 13,991 905 (06)
246 Ina Norheim Høverstad Sturla IF 14,412 838 (06)
23 Ingvild Herstad Elvenes Asker Sk. Friidrett 16,293 537 (06)
271 Ella Aune-Mollan Tyrving IL 16,764 462 (06)
360 Emma Sisselberg-Dambo Asker Sk. Friidrett 16,785 459 (06)

Vind: -0,1Heat: 141 Tyrving

261 Aislin Féliot Tyrving IL 13,601 920 (05)
269 Camilla Dahl Kristiansen Tyrving IL 13,622 916 (05)
328 Mathea Wego Karlsen Tønsberg Friidrettsklub 14,023 852 (05)
78 Sanna Van 't Land BUL, IL i 14,964 702 (05)

13,20Stevnerekord:

J-14 100 m, A-finale
Vind: -0,9 Tyrving

261 Aislin Féliot Tyrving IL 13,561 926 (05)
269 Camilla Dahl Kristiansen Tyrving IL 13,632 915 (05)
276 Hanna Daniel de Younge Tyrving IL 13,963 862 (06)
180 Linnea Marie Zacho Bratteng Nittedal IL 14,154 832 (07)
328 Mathea Wego Karlsen Tønsberg Friidrettsklub 14,275 812 (05)
246 Ina Norheim Høverstad Sturla IF 14,646 753 (06)

13,20Stevnerekord:

J-14 100 m, B-finale
Vind: -1,3 Tyrving

46 Susanne Tveit Amundsen Asker Sk. Friidrett 14,761 734 (07)
78 Sanna Van 't Land BUL, IL i 15,082 683 (05)
299 Maria Edvarda Elisabet Machado Da Tyrving IL 15,333 643 (08)
72 Maria Angler-Fæhn BUL, IL i 15,624 596 (07)

13,20Stevnerekord:

J-14 Slegge 3,0kg/119,5cm

  Tyrving

128 Ebba Jakobine Bell IL Koll 21,00 520 (05)
201 Elina Ingrid Kjølberg Romerike Friidrett 46,55 1150 (05)
164 Linnea-Kristine Austad Nilsen Modum Friidrettsklubb 28,93 873 (05)
165 Marte Skorta Modum Friidrettsklubb 40,67 1080 (05)

47,56Stevnerekord:

J-15 100 m
Vind: -2,0Heat: 1 Tyrving

350 Cecilia Lemstrøm Asker Sk. Friidrett 14,211 790 (04)
193 Ella Holmen Legernes Ready 14,372 764 (04)
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J-15 100 m
26 Julia Eveline Refvik Asker Sk. Friidrett 14,413 758 (04)
53 Vilde Schøyen Asker Sk. Friidrett 14,994 665 (04)
194 Iben Sofie Nygaard Ready 15,765 542 (04)

Vind: -1,1Heat: 2 Tyrving

324 Claudia Maria Hastie Foss Tønsberg Friidrettsklub 12,821 1012 (05)
280 Hedvig Kallåk Tyrving IL 13,202 952 (04)
290 Kaja Carlsen-Brown Tyrving IL 13,473 908 (04)
101 Tuva Jorde Geilo IL 14,044 817 (04)
192 Anna Maria Jeske Kristiansen Ready 14,495 745 (04)

12,68Stevnerekord:

Plassering Totalt
324 Claudia Maria Hastie Foss Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb 12,821
280 Hedvig Kallåk Tyrving IL 13,202
290 Kaja Carlsen-Brown Tyrving IL 13,473
101 Tuva Jorde Geilo IL 14,044
350 Cecilia Lemstrøm Asker Sk. Friidrett 14,215
193 Ella Holmen Legernes Ready 14,376
26 Julia Eveline Refvik Asker Sk. Friidrett 14,417

192 Anna Maria Jeske Kristiansen Ready 14,498
53 Vilde Schøyen Asker Sk. Friidrett 14,999

194 Iben Sofie Nygaard Ready 15,7610

J-15 Slegge 3,0kg/119,5cm

  Tyrving

202 Josefine Westerby Romerike Friidrett 36,48 962 (04)
57 Mia Ribe Brun Brevik Idrettslag 51,54 1162SR (04)

37,35Stevnerekord:

J-16 100 m
Vind: -0,7 Tyrving

243 Hedda Ekrem Johansen Sturla IF 12,811 990SR (03)
255 Emma Celina Pytte Sagli Tjalve, IK 13,772 836 (03)
157 Nora Røkkum-Olsen Lørenskog Friidrettslag 13,883 819 (03)

13,17Stevnerekord:

J-16 Slegge 3,0kg/119,5cm

  Tyrving

166 Ruth-Magrethe Austad Nilsen Modum Friidrettsklubb 46,29 1063 (03)
199 Maria Elise Calizo Bugge Rjukan Idrettslag 41,09 1001 (03)
326 Mari Hytten Skyvang Tønsberg Friidrettsklub nm (03)

54,15Stevnerekord:

J-17 100 m
Vind: -0,2Heat: 1 Tyrving

145 Saranda Krueziu Larvik Turn & IF 12,871 956 (02)
169 Gro Marcela Tvedt Nesbyen IL Friidrett 13,332 883 (02)
317 Susanne Nisansela Bye Tyrving IL 13,523 852 (02)
130 June Meili Christensen Steihaug IL Koll 14,004 776 (02)
36 Matilde Sagen Lande Asker Sk. Friidrett 14,225 740 (02)
150 Celine Bjørkhaug Johannessen Lørenskog Friidrettslag 14,286 731 (02)
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J-17 Slegge 3,0kg/119,5cm

  Tyrving

58 Sarah-Christine Kouamé Mikkelsen Brevik Idrettslag 55,86 1142 (02)

57,93Stevnerekord:

J-18/19 100 m
Vind: +0,5 Tyrving

237 Ester Holt Sturla IF 12,941 SR (01)
149 Cassandra Baptiste Bache Lørenskog Friidrettslag 13,012 SR (00)
48 Synnøve Julseth Frantzen Asker Sk. Friidrett 13,233 SR (00)
244 Helene Oulie Sturla IF 13,254 SR (01)
218 Selma Berg Folkedal Sem IF 13,705 SR (01)

13,79Stevnerekord:

J-18/19 Slegge 4,0kg/119,5cm

  Tyrving

163 Eirin Wold Alternes Modum Friidrettsklubb 33,96 (01)

KS 100 m
Vind: -1,4 Tyrving

307 Miranda Lauvstad Tyrving IL 12,581 SR (03)
371 Pernille Sina Lund Bækkelagets SK 12,672  (93)
362 Martine Nilsen Nittedal IL 12,763  (94)
61 Angelica Okparaebo BUL, IL i 13,094  (97)

12,60Stevnerekord:

KS 100 m, A-finale
Vind: +0,7 Tyrving

307 Miranda Lauvstad Tyrving IL 12,391 SR (03)
371 Pernille Sina Lund Bækkelagets SK 12,502 SR (93)
362 Martine Nilsen Nittedal IL 12,723  (94)
324 Claudia Maria Hastie Foss Tønsberg Friidrettsklub 12,764  (05)
145 Saranda Krueziu Larvik Turn & IF 12,855  (02)

12,60Stevnerekord:

KS 100 m, B-finale
Vind: -0,1 Tyrving

280 Hedvig Kallåk Tyrving IL 13,021  (04)
149 Cassandra Baptiste Bache Lørenskog Friidrettslag 13,032  (00)
237 Ester Holt Sturla IF 13,103  (01)
48 Synnøve Julseth Frantzen Asker Sk. Friidrett 13,354  (00)

12,60Stevnerekord:

KS 100 m, C-finale
Vind: -0,1 Tyrving

290 Kaja Carlsen-Brown Tyrving IL 13,381  (04)
169 Gro Marcela Tvedt Nesbyen IL Friidrett 13,442  (02)
218 Selma Berg Folkedal Sem IF 13,853  (01)
255 Emma Celina Pytte Sagli Tjalve, IK 13,874  (03)
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KS 100 m, C-finale

12,60Stevnerekord:

KS Slegge 4,0kg/119,5cm

  Tyrving

284 Ida Yessica Nesse Tyrving IL 29,73 (92)

MS 100 m
Vind: +0,2Heat: 1 Tyrving

75 Riquelvys Rafael Santiago BUL, IL i 11,191  (87)
260 Stuart Gallina Ottersen Trondheim Friidrett - Fr 11,782  (99)
167 Paul-Louis O'Rock Moelven IL 11,943  (89)
189 Kim Jonatan Wessel Bjørneset Oslostudentenes IK 12,284  (82)
67 Dmitrii Kuzkin BUL, IL i 12,325  (87)
29 Kristoffer Hørven Asker Sk. Friidrett 12,716  (82)

Vind: +0,1Heat: 2 Tyrving

375 Edem Schaanning Agbo BUL, IL i 11,211  (99)
319 Theo Griffin Halvorsen Tyrving IL 11,672  (97)
62 Asle Offerdal BUL, IL i 12,653  (66)
241 Frode Holt Sturla IF 12,784  (64)
332 Johan Glenderød Tovari Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friid 12,985  (93)
17 Freddy Hørven Asker Sk. Friidrett 13,616  (53)

10,95Stevnerekord:

Plassering Totalt
75 Riquelvys Rafael Santiago BUL, IL i 11,191

375 Edem Schaanning Agbo BUL, IL i 11,212
319 Theo Griffin Halvorsen Tyrving IL 11,673
260 Stuart Gallina Ottersen Trondheim Friidrett - Friidrett 11,784
167 Paul-Louis O'Rock Moelven IL 11,945
189 Kim Jonatan Wessel Bjørneset Oslostudentenes IK 12,286
67 Dmitrii Kuzkin BUL, IL i 12,327
62 Asle Offerdal BUL, IL i 12,658
29 Kristoffer Hørven Asker Sk. Friidrett 12,719

241 Frode Holt Sturla IF 12,7810
332 Johan Glenderød Tovari Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidrett 12,9811
17 Freddy Hørven Asker Sk. Friidrett 13,6112

MS 100 m, A-finale
Vind: -0,1 Tyrving

375 Edem Schaanning Agbo BUL, IL i 11,071  (99)
75 Riquelvys Rafael Santiago BUL, IL i 11,112  (87)
260 Stuart Gallina Ottersen Trondheim Friidrett - Fr 11,643  (99)
319 Theo Griffin Halvorsen Tyrving IL 11,774  (97)
139 Knut Arvid Tibor Werge-Olsen Jotun IL 11,805  (03)
312 Sigurd Clementsen Tyrving IL 11,956  (03)

10,95Stevnerekord:

MS 100 m, B-finale
Vind: +0,3 Tyrving

167 Paul-Louis O'Rock Moelven IL 11,921  (89)
232 Benjamin Bjørnstad Sturla IF 11,932  (03)
189 Kim Jonatan Wessel Bjørneset Oslostudentenes IK 12,463  (82)
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MS 100 m, B-finale

10,95Stevnerekord:

MS Slegge 7,26kg/121,5cm

  Tyrving

91 Richard Smitt-Ingebretsen Bøler IF 28,26 (71)

38,50Stevnerekord:
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